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Campionato Nazionale Finale GAF Individualiste + Uispiù

mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GUIDETTI VIOLA (18683) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 16-08-2015 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
2 DE SALVO CHIARA (14222) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 13-07-2015 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
3 FRANQUILLO CHIARA (27944) ASD EOS GYM mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 22-02-2015 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
4 SFORZA FRANCESCA (9523) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 16-03-2015 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

5* SAMPIETRO SIENNA (16992) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 14-07-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
6* DELL'ORFANELLO GIULIA (14508) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 25-07-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
7* WU SERENA (17004) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 18-08-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
8* MEREU GRETA (43154) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 08-02-2015 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
9* ASSANDRO ANNAGIO' (20041) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 12-07-2015 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

10 ARDIANI ANNA (29167) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 31-05-2015 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
11 CICERCHIA ANNA (24394) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 12,750 4 0,000 0,000

12* LOMBARDO MELISSA (24278) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 17-02-2015 12,600 4 0,000 0,000
13* PAGANO RACHELE (18553) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 20-02-2015 12,600 4 0,000 0,000

14 GIANNASI ANITA (29168) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 18-02-2015 12,350 4 0,000 0,000
15 DE BARTOLO ELISA (42847) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 12,200 4 0,000 0,000

16* ANGELILLO MELANY (43112) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 22-01-2015 12,100 4 0,000 0,000
17* BILLI SOFIA (14320) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 06-02-2015 12,100 4 0,000 0,000

18 LEMMETTI EMMA (18751) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 12,050 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GUIDETTI VIOLA (18683) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 16-08-2015 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
2 LOMBARDO MELISSA (24278) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 17-02-2015 14,800 5 0,200 0,500

3* SAMPIETRO SIENNA (16992) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 14-07-2015 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
4* DELL'ORFANELLO GIULIA (14508) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 25-07-2015 14,600 5 0,200 0,500

5 WU SERENA (17004) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 18-08-2015 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
6* BILLI SOFIA (14320) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 06-02-2015 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
7* FRANQUILLO CHIARA (27944) ASD EOS GYM mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 22-02-2015 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

8 SFORZA FRANCESCA (9523) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 16-03-2015 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
9 ASSANDRO ANNAGIO' (20041) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 12-07-2015 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

10 LEMMETTI EMMA (18751) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
11 GIANNASI ANITA (29168) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 18-02-2015 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
12 DE SALVO CHIARA (14222) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 13-07-2015 13,800 4,5 0,200 0,500
13 CICERCHIA ANNA (24394) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 13,750 4,5 0,000 0,500
14 PAGANO RACHELE (18553) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 20-02-2015 13,700 4,5 0,400 0,500
15 DE BARTOLO ELISA (42847) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 13,500 5 0,200 0,000
16 ANGELILLO MELANY (43112) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 22-01-2015 13,050 4 0,000 0,500
17 MEREU GRETA (43154) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 08-02-2015 12,900 4 0,000 0,500
18 ARDIANI ANNA (29167) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 31-05-2015 12,050 4,5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LOMBARDO MELISSA (24278) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 17-02-2015 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
2 FRANQUILLO CHIARA (27944) ASD EOS GYM mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 22-02-2015 14,200 5 0,400 0,500

3* MEREU GRETA (43154) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 08-02-2015 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
4* GUIDETTI VIOLA (18683) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 16-08-2015 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

5 CICERCHIA ANNA (24394) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
6 SFORZA FRANCESCA (9523) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 16-03-2015 13,750 5 0,200 0,500

7* DE SALVO CHIARA (14222) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 13-07-2015 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
8* DELL'ORFANELLO GIULIA (14508) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 25-07-2015 13,700 4,5 0,400 0,500

9 ANGELILLO MELANY (43112) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 22-01-2015 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
10 BILLI SOFIA (14320) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 06-02-2015 13,450 5 0,000 0,500

11* LEMMETTI EMMA (18751) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 13,150 4,5 0,400 0,500
12* SAMPIETRO SIENNA (16992) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 14-07-2015 13,150 4,5 0,200 0,000

13 WU SERENA (17004) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 18-08-2015 13,000 5 0,000 0,000
14 PAGANO RACHELE (18553) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 20-02-2015 12,950 5 0,000 0,500
15 ARDIANI ANNA (29167) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 31-05-2015 12,850 5 0,000 0,500
16 ASSANDRO ANNAGIO' (20041) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 12-07-2015 12,800 4,5 0,000 0,500
17 GIANNASI ANITA (29168) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 18-02-2015 12,700 4,5 0,200 0,500
18 DE BARTOLO ELISA (42847) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Allieve A 2015 gen/ago 10-02-2015 11,750 4,5 0,000 0,000
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mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/2016
VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* TERRENI BENEDETTA (7173) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201621-11-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
2* GARBUGLI CAMILLA (24435) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201629-11-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

3 PLODARI MADDALENA (24306) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201627-12-2015 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
4 NAPOLITANO SARA (19906) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201612-03-2016 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
5 DI BARI MARTA (21108) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201601-09-2015 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
6 CATANI MATILDE (24389) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201604-12-2015 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
7 IGNESTI REBECCA (18812) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201616-10-2015 12,850 4 0,000 0,000
8 RINALDI ARTEMIS ELENA (29752) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201608-02-2016 12,500 4 0,000 0,000
9 VALTIERI LUCE (43181) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201607-02-2016 12,350 4 0,000 0,000

10 MONTEVERDI LUCIA (7985) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201608-12-2015 12,250 4 0,000 0,000
11 BUCHI LAUREL ASTRID (24381) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201621-01-2016 12,100 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PLODARI MADDALENA (24306) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201627-12-2015 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
2 NAPOLITANO SARA (19906) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201612-03-2016 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
3 TERRENI BENEDETTA (7173) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201621-11-2015 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
4 VALTIERI LUCE (43181) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201607-02-2016 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
5 IGNESTI REBECCA (18812) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201616-10-2015 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
6 BUCHI LAUREL ASTRID (24381) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201621-01-2016 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
7 CATANI MATILDE (24389) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201604-12-2015 13,250 4,5 0,000 0,500
8 GARBUGLI CAMILLA (24435) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201629-11-2015 13,000 5 0,000 0,000

9* MONTEVERDI LUCIA (7985) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201608-12-2015 12,800 5 0,400 0,000
10* RINALDI ARTEMIS ELENA (29752) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201608-02-2016 12,800 5 0,000 0,000

11 DI BARI MARTA (21108) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201601-09-2015 12,400 5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GARBUGLI CAMILLA (24435) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201629-11-2015 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
2 NAPOLITANO SARA (19906) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201612-03-2016 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
3 TERRENI BENEDETTA (7173) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201621-11-2015 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
4 IGNESTI REBECCA (18812) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201616-10-2015 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
5 MONTEVERDI LUCIA (7985) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201608-12-2015 14,050 5 0,200 0,500

6* CATANI MATILDE (24389) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201604-12-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
7* PLODARI MADDALENA (24306) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201627-12-2015 13,950 4 0,400 0,500

8 RINALDI ARTEMIS ELENA (29752) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201608-02-2016 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
9 VALTIERI LUCE (43181) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201607-02-2016 13,800 4,5 0,200 0,500

10 DI BARI MARTA (21108) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201601-09-2015 13,450 4,5 0,400 0,500
11 BUCHI LAUREL ASTRID (24381) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve A settembre 2015/201621-01-2016 12,400 4,4 0,000 0,000
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mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MAZZA MARGHERITA (10380) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 24-01-2013 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
2 VENTURA ELEONORA (9197) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 19-02-2013 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
3 SILVESTRI CHANEL RAFFAELLA (10406) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 08-01-2013 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
4 KOTORI GIULIA (12832) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 01-02-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
5 LOMBARDO VIOLA (24277) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 11-02-2013 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
6 SCORDINO GEMMA (13446) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 07-04-2013 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
7 SGRò ISABEL (35125) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 09-02-2013 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

8* SIGNORINI GIULIA (9188) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 30-04-2013 13,600 5 0,000 0,000
9* MELONI GIORGIA (24472) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 14-05-2013 13,600 5 0,000 0,500

10 DAUTI GEJDI (1597) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 02-04-2013 13,150 5 0,000 0,000
11* MENCHERINI GINEVRA (13249) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 16-02-2013 12,750 4 0,000 0,000
12* VANGELISTA GIULIA (22008) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 23-02-2013 12,750 4 0,000 0,000

13 BIANCHI ANNA (25268) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 15-05-2013 12,600 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* SGRò ISABEL (35125) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 09-02-2013 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
2* VENTURA ELEONORA (9197) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 19-02-2013 14,800 5 0,400 0,500

3 MENCHERINI GINEVRA (13249) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 16-02-2013 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
4 VANGELISTA GIULIA (22008) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 23-02-2013 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
5 LOMBARDO VIOLA (24277) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 11-02-2013 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
6 MAZZA MARGHERITA (10380) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 24-01-2013 14,400 5 0,200 0,500

7* DAUTI GEJDI (1597) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 02-04-2013 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
8* MELONI GIORGIA (24472) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 14-05-2013 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

9 SCORDINO GEMMA (13446) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 07-04-2013 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
10* SILVESTRI CHANEL RAFFAELLA (10406) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 08-01-2013 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
11* BIANCHI ANNA (25268) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 15-05-2013 14,000 5 0,400 0,500

12 SIGNORINI GIULIA (9188) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 30-04-2013 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
13 KOTORI GIULIA (12832) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 01-02-2013 13,450 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 DAUTI GEJDI (1597) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 02-04-2013 15,150 5 0,400 0,500
2 MAZZA MARGHERITA (10380) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 24-01-2013 14,950 5 0,400 0,500
3 LOMBARDO VIOLA (24277) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 11-02-2013 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

4* SILVESTRI CHANEL RAFFAELLA (10406) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 08-01-2013 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
5* SIGNORINI GIULIA (9188) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 30-04-2013 14,800 5 0,200 0,500

6 SCORDINO GEMMA (13446) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 07-04-2013 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
7 SGRò ISABEL (35125) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 09-02-2013 14,300 5 0,200 0,500

8* MENCHERINI GINEVRA (13249) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 16-02-2013 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
9* BIANCHI ANNA (25268) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 15-05-2013 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
10* KOTORI GIULIA (12832) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 01-02-2013 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
11* VENTURA ELEONORA (9197) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 19-02-2013 13,950 5 0,400 0,500

12 VANGELISTA GIULIA (22008) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 23-02-2013 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
13 MELONI GIORGIA (24472) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 14-05-2013 13,250 5 0,000 0,500
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mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MINOSSE VITTORIA SOLE (41789) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 04-08-2013 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
2 VENTURINI CHANEL (10418) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 26-06-2013 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

3* TRILLICOSO MARTA (1734) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 08-08-2013 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
4* BUCALOSSI LUISA (10335) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 09-10-2013 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
5* PORFIRI MATILDA (23928) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 03-06-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
6* RENSO PENELOPE (21990) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 15-07-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
7* ROSSI ARIANNA (24507) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 05-12-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
8* TOMAI MARTINA (32135) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 12-12-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
9* BUCCI GIULIA (37331) A.S.D.R.C. ORATORIO SAN GIUDA TADDEO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 28-12-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

10 LAVECCHIA MATILDE (12973) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-10-2013 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
11* MANCINI MARTINA (6237) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-06-2013 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
12* CUCURACHI LETIZIA (1594) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 14-08-2013 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

13 CAIRONE NOEMI (21949) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 08-07-2013 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
14 RUMBO VITTORIA (14659) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-06-2013 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
15 STORTI MARIA SOLE (24526) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-08-2013 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
16 KONI LAURA (24447) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-08-2013 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
17 CALTIERI NICOLE (13397) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-10-2013 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
18 SEDDA GIORGIA (18600) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 19-07-2013 12,850 4 0,000 0,000
19 GIANNASIO NOEMI (31164) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-08-2013 12,700 4 0,000 0,000
20 MARCHINI LUNA (13430) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 25-08-2013 10,500 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MINOSSE VITTORIA SOLE (41789) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 04-08-2013 15,250 5 0,400 0,500
2 TRILLICOSO MARTA (1734) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 08-08-2013 15,000 5 0,400 0,500

3* MANCINI MARTINA (6237) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-06-2013 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
4* CUCURACHI LETIZIA (1594) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 14-08-2013 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
5* MARCHINI LUNA (13430) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 25-08-2013 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
6* BUCALOSSI LUISA (10335) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 09-10-2013 14,400 5 0,200 0,500

7 RENSO PENELOPE (21990) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 15-07-2013 14,300 4,5 0,400 0,500
8 VENTURINI CHANEL (10418) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 26-06-2013 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
9 BUCCI GIULIA (37331) A.S.D.R.C. ORATORIO SAN GIUDA TADDEO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 28-12-2013 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

10* LAVECCHIA MATILDE (12973) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-10-2013 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
11* TOMAI MARTINA (32135) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 12-12-2013 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

12 GIANNASIO NOEMI (31164) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-08-2013 13,950 4,5 0,200 0,500
13 PORFIRI MATILDA (23928) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 03-06-2013 13,850 5 0,200 0,000
14 KONI LAURA (24447) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-08-2013 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
15 RUMBO VITTORIA (14659) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-06-2013 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
16 CALTIERI NICOLE (13397) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-10-2013 13,500 4,5 0,200 0,500
17 SEDDA GIORGIA (18600) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 19-07-2013 13,300 4 0,200 0,500

18* CAIRONE NOEMI (21949) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 08-07-2013 12,650 4,5 0,400 0,500
19* ROSSI ARIANNA (24507) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 05-12-2013 12,650 5 0,000 0,500

20 STORTI MARIA SOLE (24526) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-08-2013 12,500 4,5 0,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BUCCI GIULIA (37331) A.S.D.R.C. ORATORIO SAN GIUDA TADDEO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 28-12-2013 15,050 5 0,400 0,500

2* MINOSSE VITTORIA SOLE (41789) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 04-08-2013 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
3* TRILLICOSO MARTA (1734) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 08-08-2013 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

4 CAIRONE NOEMI (21949) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 08-07-2013 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
5 MANCINI MARTINA (6237) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-06-2013 14,450 5 0,200 0,500

6* PORFIRI MATILDA (23928) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 03-06-2013 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
7* VENTURINI CHANEL (10418) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 26-06-2013 14,250 4,5 0,400 0,500
8* RENSO PENELOPE (21990) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 15-07-2013 14,250 4,5 0,400 0,500

9 CUCURACHI LETIZIA (1594) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 14-08-2013 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
10 RUMBO VITTORIA (14659) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-06-2013 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
11 MARCHINI LUNA (13430) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 25-08-2013 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
12 BUCALOSSI LUISA (10335) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 09-10-2013 14,050 4,5 0,200 0,500
13 LAVECCHIA MATILDE (12973) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-10-2013 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
14 STORTI MARIA SOLE (24526) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-08-2013 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
15 KONI LAURA (24447) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-08-2013 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
16 ROSSI ARIANNA (24507) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 05-12-2013 13,450 4,5 0,000 0,500
17 GIANNASIO NOEMI (31164) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-08-2013 13,400 5 0,000 0,000
18 TOMAI MARTINA (32135) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 12-12-2013 13,350 4,5 0,000 0,500
19 CALTIERI NICOLE (13397) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-10-2013 13,250 4,5 0,400 0,500
20 SEDDA GIORGIA (18600) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 19-07-2013 12,850 4,5 0,000 0,000
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mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* CONTI ESTER (18271) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 31-01-2014 14,850 5 0,000 0,500
2* COCCOLI AURORA (13187) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 11-02-2014 14,850 5 0,000 0,500

3 RONDANINI GAIA (18698) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 26-04-2014 14,750 5 0,000 0,500
4 BARBETTI VALENTINA (12887) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 27-03-2014 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
5 TOSCA CARLOTTA (22004) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 08-01-2014 14,600 5 0,000 0,500

6* TINTI ANNA (8020) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 06-05-2014 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
7* TURELLI GIADA (7176) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 23-05-2014 14,450 5 0,000 0,500

8 MAGALOTTI SOFIA (29718) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 13-03-2014 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
9 ZUCCHETTO CAROLINA (9201) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 11-03-2014 14,350 5 0,000 0,500

10* PALLOTTA MARIA GRAZIA (14623) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 18-01-2014 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
11* ARDITO BIANCA (29668) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 03-03-2014 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
12* CAITI BEATRICE (32144) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 15-04-2014 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
13* CONTI ADELE (18733) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 27-05-2014 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
14* CORRAO ANGELICA (18453) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 04-03-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
15* TOGNARINI MARTA (9541) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 19-03-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

16 BARIANI AURORA (18424) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 14-01-2014 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
17 MINARI ASIA (29172) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 12-02-2014 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
18 DESTRI AZZURRA (21954) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 28-03-2014 13,550 5 0,000 0,000
19 ZAMBOTTI SERENA (8032) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 15-06-2014 12,700 4 0,000 0,000
20 GALTELLI SOFIA (41709) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 01-02-2014 12,500 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CONTI ESTER (18271) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 31-01-2014 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
2 BARBETTI VALENTINA (12887) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 27-03-2014 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

3* PALLOTTA MARIA GRAZIA (14623) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 18-01-2014 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
4* COCCOLI AURORA (13187) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 11-02-2014 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

5 ZUCCHETTO CAROLINA (9201) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 11-03-2014 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
6 TOGNARINI MARTA (9541) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 19-03-2014 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
7 ZAMBOTTI SERENA (8032) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 15-06-2014 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
8 TURELLI GIADA (7176) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 23-05-2014 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

9* CORRAO ANGELICA (18453) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 04-03-2014 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
10* DESTRI AZZURRA (21954) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 28-03-2014 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

11 CAITI BEATRICE (32144) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 15-04-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
12 MAGALOTTI SOFIA (29718) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 13-03-2014 13,700 5 0,000 0,500

13* GALTELLI SOFIA (41709) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 01-02-2014 13,650 4,5 0,400 0,500
14* TINTI ANNA (8020) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 06-05-2014 13,650 5 0,400 0,500

15 RONDANINI GAIA (18698) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 26-04-2014 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
16 TOSCA CARLOTTA (22004) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 08-01-2014 13,400 5 0,400 0,500

17* BARIANI AURORA (18424) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 14-01-2014 12,300 5 0,200 0,500
18* CONTI ADELE (18733) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 27-05-2014 12,300 5 0,200 0,000

19 ARDITO BIANCA (29668) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 03-03-2014 11,800 5 0,000 0,000
20 MINARI ASIA (29172) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 12-02-2014 11,250 4,5 0,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BARBETTI VALENTINA (12887) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 27-03-2014 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
2 CONTI ESTER (18271) POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 31-01-2014 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
3 COCCOLI AURORA (13187) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 11-02-2014 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
4 TOSCA CARLOTTA (22004) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 08-01-2014 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
5 TOGNARINI MARTA (9541) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 19-03-2014 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
6 GALTELLI SOFIA (41709) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 01-02-2014 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
7 TURELLI GIADA (7176) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 23-05-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

8* PALLOTTA MARIA GRAZIA (14623) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 18-01-2014 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
9* MAGALOTTI SOFIA (29718) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 13-03-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

10 RONDANINI GAIA (18698) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 26-04-2014 13,850 4,5 0,400 0,500
11 CAITI BEATRICE (32144) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 15-04-2014 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

12* CORRAO ANGELICA (18453) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 04-03-2014 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
13* ZAMBOTTI SERENA (8032) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 15-06-2014 13,650 4,5 0,400 0,500

14 ZUCCHETTO CAROLINA (9201) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 11-03-2014 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
15* TINTI ANNA (8020) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 06-05-2014 13,200 4,5 0,400 0,500
16* CONTI ADELE (18733) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 27-05-2014 13,200 4,5 0,400 0,500

17 BARIANI AURORA (18424) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 14-01-2014 13,050 5 0,000 0,000
18 ARDITO BIANCA (29668) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 03-03-2014 12,950 5 0,000 0,500
19 DESTRI AZZURRA (21954) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 28-03-2014 12,850 4,5 0,000 0,500
20 MINARI ASIA (29172) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 gen/giu 12-02-2014 12,650 4,5 0,000 0,000
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mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ANSELMO CATERINA (26142) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-10-2014 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
2 LAHU SARA (20115) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 05-09-2014 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
3 LANZAFAME LENA (12908) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 11-07-2014 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
4 TERRENI FEDERICA (7174) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-11-2014 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

5* BERNARDINI GIORGIA (12890) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-11-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
6* LOMONACO MARTA (16968) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 20-12-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

7 BLAJ MIRIAM (16928) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 19-10-2014 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
8* BRACALONI GIULIA (7152) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 15-07-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
9* CALINCIUC ALESSIA ANDREEA (28122) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 12-09-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
10* CECCOTTI LISA (7157) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 03-11-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

11 MURRU CATERINA (7168) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 23-09-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
12 SOGLI DEGL'INNOCENTI SABINA (14279) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 10-07-2014 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

13* BEDETTI BEATRICE (29673) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 25-08-2014 13,500 5 0,000 0,000
14* SORBO VITTORIA (8017) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-10-2014 13,500 5 0,000 0,500

15 MARCHETTI SOFIA (18761) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-12-2014 13,300 5 0,000 0,000
16 MARIUTA LAURA (21207) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 09-09-2014 12,750 4 0,000 0,000
17 BOLOGNA EMI (29679) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 25-10-2014 12,700 5 0,000 0,000

18* SCORRANO MARTINA (42923) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 15-07-2014 12,650 4 0,000 0,000
19* ANDREOLI LISA (29166) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-09-2014 12,650 4 0,000 0,000

20 DI CARMINE GINEVRA GIULIA (18741) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 31-07-2014 12,600 4 0,000 0,000
21 BROGLIA LUDOVICA (18436) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 18-08-2014 12,550 4 0,000 0,000
22 CREMASCHINI GAIA (24242) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-09-2014 12,450 4 0,000 0,000
23 NARDI GIULIA (9483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 10-07-2014 12,050 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ANSELMO CATERINA (26142) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-10-2014 15,000 5 0,400 0,500

2* CREMASCHINI GAIA (24242) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-09-2014 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
3* LOMONACO MARTA (16968) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 20-12-2014 14,850 5 0,000 0,500

4 TERRENI FEDERICA (7174) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-11-2014 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
5 BLAJ MIRIAM (16928) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 19-10-2014 14,650 5 0,000 0,500
6 BROGLIA LUDOVICA (18436) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 18-08-2014 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
7 BERNARDINI GIORGIA (12890) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-11-2014 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
8 LAHU SARA (20115) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 05-09-2014 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
9 ANDREOLI LISA (29166) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-09-2014 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

10 MURRU CATERINA (7168) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 23-09-2014 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
11 CECCOTTI LISA (7157) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 03-11-2014 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
12 NARDI GIULIA (9483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 10-07-2014 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
13 LANZAFAME LENA (12908) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 11-07-2014 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
14 MARCHETTI SOFIA (18761) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-12-2014 13,550 5 0,200 0,500

15* SOGLI DEGL'INNOCENTI SABINA (14279) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 10-07-2014 13,250 4,5 0,400 0,500
16* BRACALONI GIULIA (7152) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 15-07-2014 13,250 5 0,200 0,500

17 SORBO VITTORIA (8017) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-10-2014 12,950 4,5 0,400 0,500
18 CALINCIUC ALESSIA ANDREEA (28122) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 12-09-2014 12,900 5 0,000 0,000
19 MARIUTA LAURA (21207) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 09-09-2014 12,800 4,5 0,200 0,500
20 BEDETTI BEATRICE (29673) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 25-08-2014 12,650 5 0,000 0,500
21 SCORRANO MARTINA (42923) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 15-07-2014 12,450 4,5 0,200 0,500
22 BOLOGNA EMI (29679) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 25-10-2014 12,150 4,5 0,200 0,500
23 DI CARMINE GINEVRA GIULIA (18741) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 31-07-2014 10,700 5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ANSELMO CATERINA (26142) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-10-2014 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
2 CREMASCHINI GAIA (24242) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-09-2014 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
3 LAHU SARA (20115) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 05-09-2014 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
4 TERRENI FEDERICA (7174) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-11-2014 14,400 5 0,000 0,500

5* CALINCIUC ALESSIA ANDREEA (28122) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 12-09-2014 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
6* BERNARDINI GIORGIA (12890) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-11-2014 14,300 5 0,200 0,500

7 NARDI GIULIA (9483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 10-07-2014 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
8 CECCOTTI LISA (7157) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 03-11-2014 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

9* MURRU CATERINA (7168) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 23-09-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
10* SORBO VITTORIA (8017) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 04-10-2014 14,100 5 0,400 0,500

11 MARCHETTI SOFIA (18761) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-12-2014 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
12* LANZAFAME LENA (12908) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 11-07-2014 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
13* BRACALONI GIULIA (7152) POLISPORTIVA CASCIANA TERME mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 15-07-2014 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
14* ANDREOLI LISA (29166) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 07-09-2014 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
15* SCORRANO MARTINA (42923) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 15-07-2014 13,650 5 0,000 0,000
16* DI CARMINE GINEVRA GIULIA (18741) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 31-07-2014 13,650 4,5 0,400 0,500

17 BEDETTI BEATRICE (29673) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 25-08-2014 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
18 BROGLIA LUDOVICA (18436) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 18-08-2014 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
19 LOMONACO MARTA (16968) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 20-12-2014 13,400 4,5 0,000 0,000
20 BOLOGNA EMI (29679) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 25-10-2014 13,250 5 0,000 0,500

21* SOGLI DEGL'INNOCENTI SABINA (14279) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 10-07-2014 13,100 5 0,200 0,500
22* BLAJ MIRIAM (16928) ASD PONTE 15 mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 19-10-2014 13,100 4,5 0,000 0,000

23 MARIUTA LAURA (21207) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Allieve B 2014 lugl/dic 09-09-2014 12,950 5 0,000 0,500
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mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LOSA MARIASOLE (18513) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-05-2012 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
2 SOVAN ALESSIA ELEONORA (41902) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 09-02-2012 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
3 TIZZONI CECILIA (18616) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 27-05-2012 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

4* MANCINI ALESSIA (10373) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 11-02-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
5* LAINI FRANCESCA (21187) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 01-03-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
6* FANTONI MARGHERITA (18471) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-03-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7* CHIARUGI IRENE (1578) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 08-04-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
8* LAVAGNINI VIOLET ANGELA (24273) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 23-04-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
9* NIERI ILENIA (14611) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 16-05-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

10 DI TANTO SARA (18676) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-03-2012 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
11 VALTIERI GIOIA (43182) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 13-06-2012 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

12* CHURIUKINA KRISTINA (21082) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 19-01-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
13* RAIA ALICE (12864) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 03-03-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
14* BONI VITTORIA (20050) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 29-05-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
15* RASPANTI NICOLE (29743) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-01-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
16* TASSI ALICE (23946) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-01-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

17 RICCADONNA GIORGIA (24311) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-01-2012 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
18 ORAZI CARLOTTA (24483) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 29-06-2012 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
19 ALBANI VIOLA (29664) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 27-03-2012 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
20 QEHAJAJ ASIA (12861) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 30-01-2012 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
21 MANENTI ANNAMARIA (24283) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 18-02-2012 13,450 5 0,000 0,000
22 PICHIERRI VERONICA (42899) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 01-05-2012 12,700 4 0,000 0,000
23 BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) CFFS ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 03-06-2012 12,500 4 0,000 0,000
24 KOZMAJ MARTINA (24448) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-02-2012 12,450 4 0,000 0,000
25 BERTINI ALICE (1549) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-06-2012 12,250 4 0,000 0,000
26 CADOPPI ALISIA (31163) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 14-02-2012 12,200 4 0,000 0,000
27 COCOLA GIADA (26107) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-03-2012 12,150 4 0,000 0,000
28 massai zoe (12845) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 12-05-2012 12,050 4 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANENTI ANNAMARIA (24283) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 18-02-2012 15,250 5 0,400 0,500
2 LAVAGNINI VIOLET ANGELA (24273) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 23-04-2012 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
3 LOSA MARIASOLE (18513) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-05-2012 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

4* FANTONI MARGHERITA (18471) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-03-2012 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
5* DI TANTO SARA (18676) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-03-2012 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
6* RAIA ALICE (12864) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 03-03-2012 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
7* BONI VITTORIA (20050) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 29-05-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

8 NIERI ILENIA (14611) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 16-05-2012 14,000 4,5 0,400 0,500
9 MANCINI ALESSIA (10373) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 11-02-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500

10 VALTIERI GIOIA (43182) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 13-06-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
11* BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) CFFS ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 03-06-2012 13,700 4,5 0,200 0,500
12* BERTINI ALICE (1549) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-06-2012 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
13* TASSI ALICE (23946) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-01-2012 13,600 5 0,200 0,000
14* CADOPPI ALISIA (31163) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 14-02-2012 13,600 4,5 0,000 0,500

15 SOVAN ALESSIA ELEONORA (41902) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 09-02-2012 13,550 5 0,400 0,500
16* RICCADONNA GIORGIA (24311) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-01-2012 13,500 5 0,200 0,000
17* TIZZONI CECILIA (18616) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 27-05-2012 13,500 4,5 0,400 0,500

18 ORAZI CARLOTTA (24483) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 29-06-2012 13,350 4,5 0,000 0,500
19 RASPANTI NICOLE (29743) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-01-2012 13,300 4,5 0,000 0,500
20 KOZMAJ MARTINA (24448) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-02-2012 13,200 4,5 0,000 0,500
21 QEHAJAJ ASIA (12861) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 30-01-2012 13,050 4,5 0,200 0,000

22* LAINI FRANCESCA (21187) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 01-03-2012 13,000 5 0,400 0,500
23* PICHIERRI VERONICA (42899) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 01-05-2012 13,000 4,5 0,200 0,000

24 CHIARUGI IRENE (1578) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 08-04-2012 12,850 4,4 0,000 0,000
25 massai zoe (12845) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 12-05-2012 12,500 5 0,000 0,500
26 COCOLA GIADA (26107) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-03-2012 12,450 3,4 0,000 0,500
27 ALBANI VIOLA (29664) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 27-03-2012 12,350 4,5 0,000 0,000
28 CHURIUKINA KRISTINA (21082) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 19-01-2012 11,900 4 0,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NIERI ILENIA (14611) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 16-05-2012 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
2 MANCINI ALESSIA (10373) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 11-02-2012 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
3 MANENTI ANNAMARIA (24283) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 18-02-2012 14,950 5 0,400 0,500
4 FANTONI MARGHERITA (18471) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-03-2012 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
5 LAVAGNINI VIOLET ANGELA (24273) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 23-04-2012 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
6 KOZMAJ MARTINA (24448) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-02-2012 14,800 5 0,000 0,500
7 QEHAJAJ ASIA (12861) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 30-01-2012 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
8 RICCADONNA GIORGIA (24311) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-01-2012 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
9 VALTIERI GIOIA (43182) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 13-06-2012 14,350 5 0,000 0,500

10 LAINI FRANCESCA (21187) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 01-03-2012 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
11 LOSA MARIASOLE (18513) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-05-2012 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
12 SOVAN ALESSIA ELEONORA (41902) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 09-02-2012 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
13 TIZZONI CECILIA (18616) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 27-05-2012 14,100 4,5 0,400 0,500
14 ALBANI VIOLA (29664) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 27-03-2012 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

15* DI TANTO SARA (18676) ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-03-2012 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
16* BONI VITTORIA (20050) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 29-05-2012 13,850 5 0,400 0,500

17 ORAZI CARLOTTA (24483) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 29-06-2012 13,750 4,5 0,000 0,500
18 TASSI ALICE (23946) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 31-01-2012 13,600 5 0,000 0,500

19* RASPANTI NICOLE (29743) SANTARCANGELO ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-01-2012 13,550 5 0,000 0,000
20* CADOPPI ALISIA (31163) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 14-02-2012 13,550 5 0,000 0,000

21 RAIA ALICE (12864) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 03-03-2012 13,450 5 0,400 0,000
22* CHIARUGI IRENE (1578) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 08-04-2012 13,400 4,5 0,000 0,500
23* BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) CFFS ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 03-06-2012 13,400 5 0,000 0,500

24 BERTINI ALICE (1549) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 28-06-2012 13,150 4,5 0,000 0,500
25 COCOLA GIADA (26107) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 21-03-2012 12,750 5 0,000 0,000
26 CHURIUKINA KRISTINA (21082) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 19-01-2012 12,450 4 0,000 0,000
27 massai zoe (12845) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 12-05-2012 12,400 5 0,000 0,000
28 PICHIERRI VERONICA (42899) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D mini3 A-Junior A 2012 gen/giu 01-05-2012 12,350 4,5 0,000 0,000
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mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 VEROLI MATILDE (10419) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 25-09-2012 14,550 5 0,000 0,500
2 PUCCINI EVA (1706) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 22-10-2012 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

3* PIETRINI ZOE (28082) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 12-07-2012 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
4* BENEDETTI GINEVRA (43116) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 13-11-2012 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

5 BURANI MAYA (28078) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 30-11-2012 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
6 BIAGIOTTI SARA (13155) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 13-12-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7 RINALDI LETIZIA (21286) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 05-10-2012 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

8* MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) CFFS ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 07-09-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
9* FOLLEGA GIORGIA (41697) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 12-12-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
10* LUCCHESI LAVINIA (41761) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-07-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
11* MIRAGLIOTTA TERESA (25338) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-08-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
12* FEDERICO AZZURRA (28178) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 10-09-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

13 IMPERIO GRETA (18501) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 05-07-2012 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
14 MIGLIORATI REBECCA (24286) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 02-09-2012 13,200 5 0,000 0,000
15 TRIGLIA CLOTILDE (8026) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 04-08-2012 12,750 4 0,000 0,000

16* PESCARA ANITA (29173) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-08-2012 12,600 4 0,000 0,000
17* MEME' ARIANNA (26305) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 24-09-2012 12,600 4 0,000 0,000
18* BARBIERI LUDOVICA (24222) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 21-10-2012 12,600 4 0,000 0,000

19 MURATAJ GIOIA NICOLE (18539) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 18-12-2012 12,550 4 0,000 0,000
20 LOCOROTONDO SARAH (31165) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 23-10-2012 12,250 4 0,000 0,000
21 MANNUCCI AURORA (12841) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 07-09-2012 12,150 4 0,000 0,000
22 DUKA ISABELLA (14521) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 15-08-2012 12,000 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 VEROLI MATILDE (10419) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 25-09-2012 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
2 PUCCINI EVA (1706) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 22-10-2012 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
3 BIAGIOTTI SARA (13155) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 13-12-2012 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
4 IMPERIO GRETA (18501) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 05-07-2012 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
5 FOLLEGA GIORGIA (41697) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 12-12-2012 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

6* LUCCHESI LAVINIA (41761) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-07-2012 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
7* MIGLIORATI REBECCA (24286) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 02-09-2012 14,400 4,5 0,400 0,500
8* BARBIERI LUDOVICA (24222) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 21-10-2012 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

9 BENEDETTI GINEVRA (43116) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 13-11-2012 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
10 MURATAJ GIOIA NICOLE (18539) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 18-12-2012 14,100 5 0,200 0,500
11 MIRAGLIOTTA TERESA (25338) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-08-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
12 TRIGLIA CLOTILDE (8026) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 04-08-2012 13,650 5 0,400 0,500
13 FEDERICO AZZURRA (28178) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 10-09-2012 13,600 4,5 0,000 0,500
14 BURANI MAYA (28078) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 30-11-2012 13,400 5 0,200 0,000
15 MANNUCCI AURORA (12841) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 07-09-2012 13,350 5 0,000 0,000
16 LOCOROTONDO SARAH (31165) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 23-10-2012 13,250 4,5 0,000 0,500
17 PESCARA ANITA (29173) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-08-2012 13,150 5 0,000 0,500
18 RINALDI LETIZIA (21286) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 05-10-2012 13,050 5 0,200 0,500
19 PIETRINI ZOE (28082) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 12-07-2012 12,750 5 0,000 0,000
20 MEME' ARIANNA (26305) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 24-09-2012 12,200 5 0,400 0,000
21 MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) CFFS ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 07-09-2012 11,800 5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BIAGIOTTI SARA (13155) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 13-12-2012 15,100 5 0,400 0,500
2 PUCCINI EVA (1706) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 22-10-2012 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
3 MEME' ARIANNA (26305) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 24-09-2012 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

4* VEROLI MATILDE (10419) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 25-09-2012 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
5* BARBIERI LUDOVICA (24222) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 21-10-2012 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
6* LUCCHESI LAVINIA (41761) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-07-2012 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
7* BENEDETTI GINEVRA (43116) PROGETTO SPORT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 13-11-2012 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

8 MIGLIORATI REBECCA (24286) ASD LIBERTY mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 02-09-2012 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
9 RINALDI LETIZIA (21286) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 05-10-2012 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

10 FOLLEGA GIORGIA (41697) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 12-12-2012 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
11 BURANI MAYA (28078) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 30-11-2012 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
12 PIETRINI ZOE (28082) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 12-07-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
13 FEDERICO AZZURRA (28178) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 10-09-2012 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
14 MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) CFFS ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 07-09-2012 13,750 5 0,400 0,500

15* MIRAGLIOTTA TERESA (25338) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-08-2012 13,700 4,5 0,400 0,500
16* LOCOROTONDO SARAH (31165) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 23-10-2012 13,700 5 0,000 0,500

17 TRIGLIA CLOTILDE (8026) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 04-08-2012 13,650 5 0,400 0,500
18 IMPERIO GRETA (18501) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 05-07-2012 13,550 5 0,200 0,000

19* PESCARA ANITA (29173) JFIT ASD mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 29-08-2012 13,100 4,5 0,000 0,500
20* MURATAJ GIOIA NICOLE (18539) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 18-12-2012 13,100 4,5 0,400 0,500

21 MANNUCCI AURORA (12841) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 A-Junior A 2012 lug/dic 07-09-2012 12,700 5 0,000 0,000
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mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CHELETTI ALESSIA (1577) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 25-06-2015 14,850 5 0,000 0,500
2 TSAN GIORGIA (13014) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 28-01-2015 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
3 SANNA AURORA (27994) ASD EOS GYM mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 13-04-2015 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
4 LANDI ANNA (14242) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 09-05-2015 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
5 MANTUANO ALESSIA (1658) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 06-02-2015 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
6 CADAU SOFIA (4057) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 24-05-2015 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
7 MEZZO SARA (9470) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 15-05-2015 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

8* MARINELLI ANNA (26294) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 18-02-2015 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
9* IANNI' GIORGIA (13227) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 27-05-2015 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
10* STORTINI ELISA (24527) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 23-04-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
11* D'ANDREA SABRINA (4071) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 12-06-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

12 SALANI NOEMI (12997) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 03-05-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
13* PARPINELLO BIANCA (10386) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 21-04-2015 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
14* FARRONE LUNA (15900) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 15-06-2015 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

15 CAVALIERI ARIANNA (16837) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 25-01-2015 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
16 KOJKU ESTER (12972) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 20-04-2015 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
17 SPADONI SOFIA (15932) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 03-03-2015 13,450 5 0,000 0,500
18 BRUSCIA ELISABETTA (24380) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 26-06-2015 13,050 5 0,200 0,500
19 BETTINI O PETTINI BIANCA (24368) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 27-02-2015 12,750 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* TSAN GIORGIA (13014) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 28-01-2015 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
2* LANDI ANNA (14242) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 09-05-2015 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
3* MEZZO SARA (9470) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 15-05-2015 14,900 5 0,200 0,500

4 SANNA AURORA (27994) ASD EOS GYM mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 13-04-2015 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
5 IANNI' GIORGIA (13227) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 27-05-2015 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
6 MARINELLI ANNA (26294) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 18-02-2015 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
7 CHELETTI ALESSIA (1577) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 25-06-2015 14,450 4,5 0,200 0,500

8* SPADONI SOFIA (15932) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 03-03-2015 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
9* PARPINELLO BIANCA (10386) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 21-04-2015 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
10* CAVALIERI ARIANNA (16837) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 25-01-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
11* BRUSCIA ELISABETTA (24380) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 26-06-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

12 STORTINI ELISA (24527) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 23-04-2015 14,000 4,5 0,000 0,500
13 BETTINI O PETTINI BIANCA (24368) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 27-02-2015 13,800 4,5 0,000 0,500
14 CADAU SOFIA (4057) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 24-05-2015 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
15 SALANI NOEMI (12997) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 03-05-2015 13,700 5 0,200 0,500

16* MANTUANO ALESSIA (1658) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 06-02-2015 13,300 4,5 0,000 0,500
17* KOJKU ESTER (12972) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 20-04-2015 13,300 5 0,200 0,500

18 FARRONE LUNA (15900) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 15-06-2015 12,900 5 0,200 0,000
19 D'ANDREA SABRINA (4071) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 12-06-2015 12,200 4,4 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LANDI ANNA (14242) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 09-05-2015 15,150 5 0,400 0,500
2 TSAN GIORGIA (13014) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 28-01-2015 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
3 CHELETTI ALESSIA (1577) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 25-06-2015 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
4 MEZZO SARA (9470) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 15-05-2015 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
5 FARRONE LUNA (15900) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 15-06-2015 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
6 IANNI' GIORGIA (13227) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 27-05-2015 14,150 5 0,200 0,500

7* MARINELLI ANNA (26294) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 18-02-2015 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
8* SPADONI SOFIA (15932) AGD DELFINI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 03-03-2015 14,050 5 0,200 0,500

9 BETTINI O PETTINI BIANCA (24368) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 27-02-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
10 SALANI NOEMI (12997) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 03-05-2015 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
11 MANTUANO ALESSIA (1658) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 06-02-2015 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
12 SANNA AURORA (27994) ASD EOS GYM mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 13-04-2015 13,750 4 0,200 0,500
13 STORTINI ELISA (24527) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 23-04-2015 13,700 4,4 0,000 0,500
14 PARPINELLO BIANCA (10386) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 21-04-2015 13,650 5 0,200 0,500

15* D'ANDREA SABRINA (4071) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 12-06-2015 13,400 5 0,400 0,000
16* BRUSCIA ELISABETTA (24380) VITAL A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 26-06-2015 13,400 5 0,000 0,000

17 CADAU SOFIA (4057) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 24-05-2015 13,200 5 0,200 0,500
18 KOJKU ESTER (12972) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 20-04-2015 13,150 4,5 0,000 0,500
19 CAVALIERI ARIANNA (16837) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 gen/giu 25-01-2015 13,000 5 0,000 0,500
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mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SIMOTTI NOEMI (14278) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-02-2016 15,050 5 0,200 0,500
2 LOMBARDI NADIA (12909) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 09-04-2016 14,950 5 0,200 0,500
3 BRUGNONI ANNA (13165) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 28-10-2015 14,750 5 0,200 0,500
4 BRUGNONI ADELE (13166) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 28-10-2015 14,700 5 0,200 0,500
5 CEPELE ISABELLA (12897) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 05-06-2016 14,350 5 0,000 0,500

6* PAZZAGLI MARTINA (12918) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 17-07-2015 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
7* BANDINI CARLOTTA (13146) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-08-2015 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
8* MONTEGUTI GAIA (19903) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 17-08-2015 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
9* BRONZINI VITTORIA (1558) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 11-09-2015 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

10 CICERI BIANCA (25147) PALAGYM ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 16-03-2016 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
11* PAPALUCA VIOLA (12916) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 22-07-2015 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
12* ZENUNAJ ALESSIA (6349) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 26-07-2015 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

13 CENCINI AIKO (16839) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 19-07-2015 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
14 FAGGIOLI CELESTE (6182) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-09-2015 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
15 CHITI ADELE (12943) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-10-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
16 GRAIANI MARTINA (25151) PALAGYM ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 07-02-2016 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
17 MARINI CATERINA (26295) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 24-08-2015 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
18 MAGGI BEATRICE (960) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 13-05-2016 13,650 5 0,200 0,500
19 TENTI RACHELE (23947) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 19-08-2015 13,550 5 0,200 0,500
20 PEASSO CRISTINA (28270) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 08-09-2015 13,400 5 0,000 0,500
21 CINELLI AGNESE (12944) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 26-02-2016 13,200 5 0,000 0,500
22 MOROSINI ANNA (12912) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 15-01-2016 13,150 5 0,000 0,500
23 BORELLI JENNIFER (4056) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-05-2016 12,850 4,5 0,000 0,500
24 GIANNONI BIANCA (10363) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-07-2015 12,800 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SIMOTTI NOEMI (14278) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-02-2016 15,200 5 0,400 0,500
2 BRUGNONI ANNA (13165) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 28-10-2015 15,100 5 0,400 0,500
3 PAZZAGLI MARTINA (12918) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 17-07-2015 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
4 FAGGIOLI CELESTE (6182) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-09-2015 14,850 5 0,400 0,500

5* CICERI BIANCA (25147) PALAGYM ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 16-03-2016 14,750 5 0,200 0,500
6* CEPELE ISABELLA (12897) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 05-06-2016 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
7* BRONZINI VITTORIA (1558) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 11-09-2015 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
8* BRUGNONI ADELE (13166) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 28-10-2015 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

9 LOMBARDI NADIA (12909) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 09-04-2016 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
10 ZENUNAJ ALESSIA (6349) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 26-07-2015 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
11 BANDINI CARLOTTA (13146) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-08-2015 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
12 GRAIANI MARTINA (25151) PALAGYM ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 07-02-2016 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
13 CENCINI AIKO (16839) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 19-07-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

14* GIANNONI BIANCA (10363) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-07-2015 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
15* MARINI CATERINA (26295) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 24-08-2015 13,900 4,5 0,200 0,500

16 CHITI ADELE (12943) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-10-2015 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
17 MOROSINI ANNA (12912) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 15-01-2016 13,800 4,5 0,200 0,500
18 MONTEGUTI GAIA (19903) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 17-08-2015 13,450 5 0,400 0,500
19 TENTI RACHELE (23947) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 19-08-2015 13,400 5 0,200 0,000
20 CINELLI AGNESE (12944) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 26-02-2016 13,250 4,5 0,000 0,500

21* BORELLI JENNIFER (4056) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-05-2016 12,700 4,5 0,000 0,500
22* MAGGI BEATRICE (960) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 13-05-2016 12,700 5 0,400 0,000

23 PAPALUCA VIOLA (12916) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 22-07-2015 12,500 4,4 0,000 0,000
24 PEASSO CRISTINA (28270) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 08-09-2015 12,100 5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LOMBARDI NADIA (12909) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 09-04-2016 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
2 BRUGNONI ANNA (13165) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 28-10-2015 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
3 PAPALUCA VIOLA (12916) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 22-07-2015 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
4 CEPELE ISABELLA (12897) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 05-06-2016 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
5 CICERI BIANCA (25147) PALAGYM ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 16-03-2016 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
6 PAZZAGLI MARTINA (12918) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 17-07-2015 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

7* MARINI CATERINA (26295) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 24-08-2015 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
8* BRONZINI VITTORIA (1558) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 11-09-2015 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
9* BANDINI CARLOTTA (13146) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-08-2015 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
10* MONTEGUTI GAIA (19903) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 17-08-2015 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
11* SIMOTTI NOEMI (14278) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-02-2016 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

12 BORELLI JENNIFER (4056) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-05-2016 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
13* CHITI ADELE (12943) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 03-10-2015 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
14* MOROSINI ANNA (12912) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 15-01-2016 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

15 GRAIANI MARTINA (25151) PALAGYM ASD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 07-02-2016 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
16 PEASSO CRISTINA (28270) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 08-09-2015 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
17 BRUGNONI ADELE (13166) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 28-10-2015 14,000 4,5 0,200 0,500
18 ZENUNAJ ALESSIA (6349) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 26-07-2015 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
19 CENCINI AIKO (16839) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 19-07-2015 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
20 GIANNONI BIANCA (10363) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-07-2015 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
21 FAGGIOLI CELESTE (6182) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 18-09-2015 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
22 TENTI RACHELE (23947) Nuova A.GI.S. a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 19-08-2015 13,650 4,5 0,000 0,500
23 CINELLI AGNESE (12944) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 26-02-2016 13,450 5 0,000 0,500
24 MAGGI BEATRICE (960) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 mini3 B-Allieve A 2015 lugl/2016 13-05-2016 12,850 4 0,200 0,500
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mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MARINGOLA VITTORIA (10375) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 20-03-2013 14,750 5 0,000 0,500

2* VESCHI ELENA (26406) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 15-01-2013 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3* FATTORI REBECCA (14228) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 12-02-2013 14,600 5 0,200 0,500

4 MATTEUZZI CHIARA (12846) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 20-04-2013 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
5* LANINI SIRIA (14243) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 01-05-2013 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
6* CERCACI BIANCA (12791) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 05-05-2013 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

7 FACONDO PIRROTTA ALICE (18070) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 25-04-2013 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8 SARDELLA CAMILLA (18202) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 13-04-2013 14,150 5 0,000 0,500

9* MAMMOLI GINEVRA (28050) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 27-04-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
10* VERGNANINI VIOLA (18234) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 06-05-2013 14,050 5 0,000 0,500

11 DEL CHIARO EMMA (12901) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 29-05-2013 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
12* CECCANTINI SOFIA (6146) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 07-02-2013 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
13* BALLERI REBECCA (14440) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 17-04-2013 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* VERGNANINI VIOLA (18234) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 06-05-2013 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
2* DEL CHIARO EMMA (12901) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 29-05-2013 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
3* FACONDO PIRROTTA ALICE (18070) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 25-04-2013 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
4* LANINI SIRIA (14243) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 01-05-2013 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
5* CECCANTINI SOFIA (6146) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 07-02-2013 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
6* MARINGOLA VITTORIA (10375) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 20-03-2013 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
7* SARDELLA CAMILLA (18202) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 13-04-2013 14,650 5 0,000 0,500

8 BALLERI REBECCA (14440) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 17-04-2013 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
9 MATTEUZZI CHIARA (12846) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 20-04-2013 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

10 CERCACI BIANCA (12791) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 05-05-2013 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
11 FATTORI REBECCA (14228) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 12-02-2013 14,000 4,5 0,200 0,500
12 VESCHI ELENA (26406) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 15-01-2013 13,600 4,5 0,400 0,500
13 MAMMOLI GINEVRA (28050) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 27-04-2013 11,650 4,5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MATTEUZZI CHIARA (12846) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 20-04-2013 14,550 5 0,400 0,500

2* CECCANTINI SOFIA (6146) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 07-02-2013 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
3* MARINGOLA VITTORIA (10375) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 20-03-2013 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
4* VESCHI ELENA (26406) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 15-01-2013 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
5* VERGNANINI VIOLA (18234) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 06-05-2013 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

6 LANINI SIRIA (14243) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 01-05-2013 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
7 DEL CHIARO EMMA (12901) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 29-05-2013 14,000 5 0,200 0,500

8* FATTORI REBECCA (14228) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 12-02-2013 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
9* FACONDO PIRROTTA ALICE (18070) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 25-04-2013 13,950 5 0,200 0,000

10 SARDELLA CAMILLA (18202) U.P. CALDERARA A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 13-04-2013 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
11 CERCACI BIANCA (12791) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 05-05-2013 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
12 BALLERI REBECCA (14440) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 17-04-2013 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
13 MAMMOLI GINEVRA (28050) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 gen/mag 27-04-2013 12,900 5 0,000 0,500
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mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SPINO SOFIA (13308) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-10-2013 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
2 GIANNONI GIULIA (12964) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-09-2013 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3 CIPRIANI AURORA (13184) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-12-2013 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
4 BUCHIGNANI BIANCA (14468) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-08-2013 14,350 5 0,000 0,500

5* BENEDETTI ANNA (12889) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-07-2013 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
6* DAMIANO ALLEGRA (13197) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 29-07-2013 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

7 NICCOLI FRIDA (1678) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-08-2013 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
8 CATALANO CASTIELLO NICOLE (10342) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-07-2013 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
9 FASOLO RACHELE (28176) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 10-10-2013 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

10 COTTAFAVI DALILA (4069) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 13-06-2013 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
11 MARCHINI GIORGIA (13383) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-06-2013 13,600 5 0,000 0,500

12* Ambrosi Aurora (21935) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 29-06-2013 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
13* MOLDOVANU LUCIA NICOLE (14252) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 06-12-2013 13,500 5 0,000 0,500

14 GIULIETTI ADA (20102) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 04-08-2013 13,450 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GIULIETTI ADA (20102) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 04-08-2013 15,150 5 0,200 0,500
2 MOLDOVANU LUCIA NICOLE (14252) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 06-12-2013 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
3 BENEDETTI ANNA (12889) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-07-2013 14,750 5 0,200 0,500

4* Ambrosi Aurora (21935) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 29-06-2013 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
5* DAMIANO ALLEGRA (13197) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 29-07-2013 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
6* CATALANO CASTIELLO NICOLE (10342) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-07-2013 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
7* BUCHIGNANI BIANCA (14468) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-08-2013 14,450 5 0,200 0,500

8 CIPRIANI AURORA (13184) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-12-2013 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
9 SPINO SOFIA (13308) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-10-2013 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

10 NICCOLI FRIDA (1678) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-08-2013 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
11 MARCHINI GIORGIA (13383) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-06-2013 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
12 COTTAFAVI DALILA (4069) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 13-06-2013 13,400 5 0,400 0,500
13 FASOLO RACHELE (28176) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 10-10-2013 12,700 4,4 0,000 0,000
14 GIANNONI GIULIA (12964) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-09-2013 12,450 4,5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CIPRIANI AURORA (13184) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-12-2013 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

2* GIANNONI GIULIA (12964) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-09-2013 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3* SPINO SOFIA (13308) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 20-10-2013 14,650 5 0,400 0,500

4 DAMIANO ALLEGRA (13197) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 29-07-2013 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
5 BUCHIGNANI BIANCA (14468) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 22-08-2013 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

6* NICCOLI FRIDA (1678) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-08-2013 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
7* MOLDOVANU LUCIA NICOLE (14252) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 06-12-2013 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

8 BENEDETTI ANNA (12889) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-07-2013 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
9 Ambrosi Aurora (21935) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 29-06-2013 13,950 5 0,400 0,500

10 GIULIETTI ADA (20102) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 04-08-2013 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
11 MARCHINI GIORGIA (13383) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 18-06-2013 13,650 5 0,200 0,500

12* CATALANO CASTIELLO NICOLE (10342) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 27-07-2013 13,400 5 0,200 0,500
13* FASOLO RACHELE (28176) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 10-10-2013 13,400 4,5 0,200 0,500

14 COTTAFAVI DALILA (4069) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2013 giu/dic 13-06-2013 12,850 5 0,000 0,500
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mini3 B-Allieve B 2014

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BINI EMMA (12936) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-03-2014 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
2 PITTI ELENA (1698) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 08-07-2014 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
3 DE FEO CAROLINA (13198) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 22-12-2014 14,750 5 0,200 0,500
4 NIERI SARA (14612) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 26-08-2014 14,550 5 0,000 0,500
5 CABRAS CHIARA (9385) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 07-11-2014 14,450 5 0,000 0,500

6* MAZZUOLI FLORA (12847) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 06-02-2014 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
7* ALFAROLI MATILDE (12927) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 14-11-2014 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
8* BUSCIANTELLA RICCI GINEVRA (10336) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 03-02-2014 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
9* LUCCIOLI GAIA (12976) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-05-2014 14,200 5 0,000 0,500

10 HOXHA KIARA (12971) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-12-2014 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
11 LUCCIOLI GIOIA (12977) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-05-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

12* PASINI MIA (30058) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 24-03-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
13* FANTI ANNA (1613) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 22-08-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

14 FORNETTI MATILDE (4079) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 01-10-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
15* MARINI VALENTINA (26296) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 18-01-2014 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
16* ANTONAZZI VIOLA (1530) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-06-2014 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
17* DE LUCA NICOLE (30026) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 25-01-2014 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
18* MINARDI LINDA (16906) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 29-01-2014 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
19* CECCHINI GIULIA (20072) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 01-02-2014 13,650 5 0,000 0,500

20 SGATTI GIULIA (13301) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-01-2014 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
21 PACI LAVINIA (6275) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 09-07-2014 13,450 5 0,000 0,500
22 GRAZIANO MIA (4080) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 11-02-2014 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
23 NUTINI VITTORIA LIVIA (22867) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 08-06-2014 12,700 5 0,000 0,500
24 PALADINI ELEONORA (14620) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 10-05-2014 12,350 5 0,000 0,000
25 SINERI SOFIA (28323) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 04-08-2014 12,150 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LUCCIOLI GIOIA (12977) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-05-2014 15,050 5 0,200 0,500
2 PACI LAVINIA (6275) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 09-07-2014 15,000 5 0,200 0,500
3 BINI EMMA (12936) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-03-2014 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
4 MAZZUOLI FLORA (12847) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 06-02-2014 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
5 MARINI VALENTINA (26296) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 18-01-2014 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
6 ALFAROLI MATILDE (12927) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 14-11-2014 14,550 5 0,200 0,500

7* SGATTI GIULIA (13301) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-01-2014 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
8* ANTONAZZI VIOLA (1530) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-06-2014 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
9* NIERI SARA (14612) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 26-08-2014 14,500 5 0,400 0,500

10 HOXHA KIARA (12971) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-12-2014 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
11* BUSCIANTELLA RICCI GINEVRA (10336) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 03-02-2014 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
12* PALADINI ELEONORA (14620) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 10-05-2014 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
13* CABRAS CHIARA (9385) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 07-11-2014 14,300 5 0,200 0,000

14 DE FEO CAROLINA (13198) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 22-12-2014 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
15* PASINI MIA (30058) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 24-03-2014 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
16* PITTI ELENA (1698) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 08-07-2014 14,200 4,5 0,200 0,500

17 LUCCIOLI GAIA (12976) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-05-2014 14,100 4,5 0,200 0,500
18 FORNETTI MATILDE (4079) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 01-10-2014 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
19 GRAZIANO MIA (4080) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 11-02-2014 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
20 NUTINI VITTORIA LIVIA (22867) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 08-06-2014 13,800 5 0,200 0,000
21 MINARDI LINDA (16906) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 29-01-2014 13,450 4,5 0,000 0,500
22 FANTI ANNA (1613) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 22-08-2014 13,200 5 0,000 0,000
23 SINERI SOFIA (28323) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 04-08-2014 12,950 4 0,000 0,500

24* DE LUCA NICOLE (30026) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 25-01-2014 12,700 4,5 0,000 0,500
25* CECCHINI GIULIA (20072) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 01-02-2014 12,700 5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BUSCIANTELLA RICCI GINEVRA (10336) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 03-02-2014 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
2 LUCCIOLI GIOIA (12977) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-05-2014 14,600 5 0,200 0,500

3* GRAZIANO MIA (4080) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 11-02-2014 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
4* FANTI ANNA (1613) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 22-08-2014 14,550 5 0,200 0,500

5 NIERI SARA (14612) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 26-08-2014 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
6* MARINI VALENTINA (26296) ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 18-01-2014 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
7* BINI EMMA (12936) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-03-2014 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
8* LUCCIOLI GAIA (12976) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-05-2014 14,400 5 0,400 0,500

9 ANTONAZZI VIOLA (1530) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 16-06-2014 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
10 MAZZUOLI FLORA (12847) TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 06-02-2014 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
11 PITTI ELENA (1698) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 08-07-2014 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
12 CECCHINI GIULIA (20072) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 01-02-2014 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

13* HOXHA KIARA (12971) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-12-2014 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
14* DE FEO CAROLINA (13198) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 22-12-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500

15 ALFAROLI MATILDE (12927) ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 14-11-2014 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
16* DE LUCA NICOLE (30026) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 25-01-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
17* PASINI MIA (30058) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 24-03-2014 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

18 SGATTI GIULIA (13301) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 17-01-2014 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
19* FORNETTI MATILDE (4079) CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 01-10-2014 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
20* CABRAS CHIARA (9385) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 07-11-2014 13,700 5 0,200 0,500
21* MINARDI LINDA (16906) EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 29-01-2014 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
22* PALADINI ELEONORA (14620) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 10-05-2014 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
23* NUTINI VITTORIA LIVIA (22867) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 08-06-2014 13,450 5 0,000 0,500
24* PACI LAVINIA (6275) ASPD MONTELUPO mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 09-07-2014 13,450 5 0,000 0,500

25 SINERI SOFIA (28323) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Allieve B 2014 04-08-2014 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
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mini3 B-Junior A 2012

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BALDASSARI ELISA (14439) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 03-11-2012 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
2 LUPI ALLEGRA (24280) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2012 19-12-2012 14,650 5 0,200 0,500

3* SOSSI GIULIA (32202) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2012 11-08-2012 14,450 5 0,000 0,500
4* PAITA ZOE (10385) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 03-09-2012 14,450 5 0,200 0,500

5 TROMBI ALESSANDRA (14693) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 09-04-2012 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
6 BERTINI CLARISSA (13152) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Junior A 2012 08-02-2012 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
7 SABATINO GIULIA (30064) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 10-05-2012 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
8 COMBERIATI FRANCESCA (28145) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 16-01-2012 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
9 PELLISTRI DENISE (32111) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 21-09-2012 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

10 GIROLMINI BIANCA (10364) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 24-06-2012 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
11 MENEGHELLI EVA (21977) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 13-05-2012 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
12 SCHETTINI GIADA (28318) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 16-11-2012 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
13 DELLA PRIMAVERA GIORGIA (28165) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 15-05-2012 13,050 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 TROMBI ALESSANDRA (14693) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 09-04-2012 15,050 5 0,400 0,500

2* SOSSI GIULIA (32202) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2012 11-08-2012 14,850 5 0,400 0,500
3* BALDASSARI ELISA (14439) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 03-11-2012 14,850 5 0,400 0,500

4 SABATINO GIULIA (30064) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 10-05-2012 14,750 5 0,000 0,500
5 MENEGHELLI EVA (21977) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 13-05-2012 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
6 LUPI ALLEGRA (24280) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2012 19-12-2012 14,550 5 0,200 0,500
7 BERTINI CLARISSA (13152) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Junior A 2012 08-02-2012 14,350 4,5 0,400 0,500
8 COMBERIATI FRANCESCA (28145) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 16-01-2012 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

9* DELLA PRIMAVERA GIORGIA (28165) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 15-05-2012 14,100 4,5 0,000 0,500
10* PAITA ZOE (10385) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 03-09-2012 14,100 4,5 0,400 0,500

11 SCHETTINI GIADA (28318) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 16-11-2012 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
12 GIROLMINI BIANCA (10364) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 24-06-2012 13,100 4,5 0,200 0,500
13 PELLISTRI DENISE (32111) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 21-09-2012 12,000 4 0,400 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 COMBERIATI FRANCESCA (28145) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 16-01-2012 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
2 BALDASSARI ELISA (14439) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 03-11-2012 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
3 TROMBI ALESSANDRA (14693) A. S. D. ETA BETA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 09-04-2012 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
4 DELLA PRIMAVERA GIORGIA (28165) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 15-05-2012 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
5 LUPI ALLEGRA (24280) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2012 19-12-2012 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
6 PELLISTRI DENISE (32111) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 21-09-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
7 SOSSI GIULIA (32202) ASD LIBERTY mini3 B-Junior A 2012 11-08-2012 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
8 BERTINI CLARISSA (13152) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO mini3 B-Junior A 2012 08-02-2012 14,250 5 0,200 0,500

9* SABATINO GIULIA (30064) GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDE S.S.D. a R.L. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 10-05-2012 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
10* SCHETTINI GIADA (28318) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 16-11-2012 14,000 5 0,400 0,500

11 GIROLMINI BIANCA (10364) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 24-06-2012 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
12 PAITA ZOE (10385) ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d. mini3 B-Junior A 2012 03-09-2012 13,750 4,5 0,200 0,500
13 MENEGHELLI EVA (21977) A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA mini3 B-Junior A 2012 13-05-2012 13,450 5 0,400 0,500


